. . . No. of No. months in Monthl

UNIVERZITA KARLOVAYV PRAZE Czech Republic Prague 2
UNIVERSIDAD AUTONOMA DE MADRID Spain Madrid 4 20 500
UNIVERSITE DE MARNE -LA VALLE France Paris 2 20 500
UNIVERSITA' DEGLI STUDI DELLA TUSCIA Italy Viterbo (Latium) 2 12 500
VILNIAUS UNIVERSITETAS Lithuania Vilniaus 3 15 450
VYTAUTAS MAGNUS UNIVERSITY Lithuania Kaunas 2 10 450
LATVIJAS UNIVERSITATE Latvia Riga 2 12 450
UNIVERSITY OF EASTERN FINLAND Finland Kuopio 2 12 520
JOSIP JURAJ STROSSMAYER UNIVERSITY Croatia Osijek 3 30 450
GOCE DELCEV UNIVERSITY Macedonia Stip 3 30 450
1 DECEMBRIE 1918 UNIVERSITY Romania Alba Julia 3 15 450
YEDITEPE UNIVERSITY Turkey Istanbul 2 9 450
KAFKAS UNIVERSITESI Turkey Kars 4 20 450
SAKARYA UNIVERSITY Turkey Sakaria 6 30 450
UNIVERSITY OF GAZIOSMANPASA Turkey Tokat ) 60 450
GUMUSHANE UNIVERSITY Turkey Gumushane 3 15 450



University (international relations)

Country

City

No.

Monthly
amount in €

UNIVERZITA KARLOVA

UNIVERZITA KOMENSKEHO

UNIVERSITY OF SS CYRIL AND
METHOODUS

FREIE UNIVERSITAT BERLIN
UNIVERSIDAD DE GRANADA
UNIVERSIDAD RAY JUAN CARLOS

POLYTECHNIC INSTITUTE OF
BRAGANCA

UNIVERSIDADE DE EVORA

UNIVERSITE DE LILLE

Czech Republic

Slovakia

Slovakia

Germany
Spain

Spain

Portugal

Portugal

France

Prague

Bratislava

Trnava

Berlin
Granada

Madrid

Braganca

Evora

Lille

M. @l months
students | .
in total
1 5
2 10
2 8
2 20
2 18
2 10
2 10
2 8
3 9

450

450

450

500

500

500

500

500

500



